90 Series  |  09/21 Rev 4  |  Page 1 of 12vcclite.com  |  1.800.522.5546
90 Series
Ø .290″ (7.37mm)
LED Panel Mount Indicator
90 Series with built-in long life LED offer superior construction and longer life
bi-pin, straight leads, and wire leads termination styles
Key Features
•	 Mounting hole size: .290″ (7.37mm)

660/565
10
90/40
Green
Clear
Bi-Pin
Straight Leads
Clear
Clear
60
60
15V/24mA
2V
16.5V/28mA
-
C91-BA24H-CAO Amber 583 16 Amber Bi-PinClear60 24V/17mA 26V/20mA
C91-NWO24H-CWO Orange 605 2000 Clear Bi-PinClear30 24V/17mA 26V/20mA
C91-NWA24H-NAO Amber 592 2800 Amber Bi-PinDiffused30 24V/17mA 26V/20mA
C91-NWG24H-NGO Green 520 2400 Green Bi-PinDiffused45 24V/15mA 26V/18mA
C91-BG24H-CGO Green 565 10 Green Bi-PinClear60 24V/17mA 26V/20mA
C91-NWB24H-NB0 Blue 465 700 Blue Bi-PinDiffused45 24V/15mA 26V/18mA
C91-NWW24H-CWO White - 2500 Clear Bi-PinClear50 24V/15mA 26V/18mA
C91-BCA28H-CWO Amber 583 100 Clear Bi-PinClear35 28V/16.5mA 30V/18mA
C91-BR28H-CRO Red 635 14 Red Bi-PinClear60 28V/16.5mA 30V/18mA
C91-BA28H-CAO Amber 583 16 Amber Bi-PinClear60 28V/16.5mA 30V/18mA
C91-NWG120-CGO Green 520 2400 Green Bi-PinClear45 120VAC/3.5mA 130VAC/4mA
C91-NWA120-NAO Amber 592 2800 Amber Bi-PinDiffused30 120VAC/3.5mA 130VAC/4mA
* Spring retainer and washer included
90 Series  |  09/21 Rev 4  |  Page 5 of 12vcclite.com  |  1.800.522.5546
Ordering Data
Part Number